
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount Balance

1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 7/1/2015 14917 Tazewell County Re... 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (35.75) (35.75)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/1/2015 14918 Tim Weir 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (497.77) (533.52)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/2/2015 14919 Capital One Comme... 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (318.92) (852.44)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/2/2015 14920 Corn Belt Energy 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (124.88) (977.32)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/2/2015 14921 Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (212.47) (1,189.79)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/6/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (42.52) (1,232.31)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/6/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (76.95) (1,309.26)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/6/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (69.28) (1,378.54)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/7/2015 EFT Verizon Wireless 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (76.07) (1,454.61)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/8/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (21.19) (1,475.80)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/8/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (497.09) (1,972.89)
Check 7/8/2015 7101... Sharp Payroll, Inc. 6/22 - 7/5/15 payroll. 7/10/15 paydate 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * -SPLIT- (6,095.73) (8,068.62)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/10/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (27.47) (8,096.09)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/10/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (20.04) (8,116.13)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/10/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (74.26) (8,190.39)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/10/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (30.33) (8,220.72)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/14/2015 14922 AG-Land FS 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (535.79) (8,756.51)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/14/2015 14923 Casey's General St... 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (195.89) (8,952.40)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/14/2015 14924 Corn Belt Energy 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (134.87) (9,087.27)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/14/2015 14925 Donald M Heinold 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (1,846.00) (10,933.27)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/14/2015 14926 Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (105.25) (11,038.52)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/14/2015 14927 Laughing Dog Grap... 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (138.78) (11,177.30)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/14/2015 14928 Mackinaw IGA. 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (4.18) (11,181.48)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/14/2015 14929 Markley's Pest Cont... 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (39.00) (11,220.48)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/14/2015 14930 Nicor 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (26.30) (11,246.78)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/14/2015 14931 Rich Bremner 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (14.99) (11,261.77)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/14/2015 14932 Tim Weir 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (208.59) (11,470.36)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/14/2015 14933 Tremont Oil Company 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (300.23) (11,770.59)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/14/2015 14934 Village of Mackinaw 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (1,127.06) (12,897.65)
Check 7/22/2015 7241... Sharp Payroll, Inc. 7/6/15 - 7/19/15 pay period 7/24 pay date 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * -SPLIT- (4,329.07) (17,226.72)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/28/2015 14935 Staples. 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (195.77) (17,422.49)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/29/2015 14936 Ben Neville Trucking 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 * 2006 · Accounts Payable (335.00) (17,757.49)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/29/2015 14937 Big R Stores 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 2006 · Accounts Payable (133.69) (17,891.18)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/29/2015 14938 Capital One Comme... 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 2006 · Accounts Payable (116.38) (18,007.56)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/29/2015 14939 Fliginger's 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 2006 · Accounts Payable (7.10) (18,014.66)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/29/2015 14940 Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 2006 · Accounts Payable (171.81) (18,186.47)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/29/2015 14941 Nicole Shake 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 2006 · Accounts Payable (144.55) (18,331.02)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/29/2015 14942 Quarter Construction 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 2006 · Accounts Payable (75.00) (18,406.02)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/29/2015 14943 Shawn Cassatt 1 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 2006 · Accounts Payable (190.35) (18,596.37)
Bill Pmt -Check 7/29/2015 14944 Tim Weir Reimb for exp 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 2006 · Accounts Payable (360.33) (18,956.70)

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 (18,956.70) (18,956.70)

TOTAL (18,956.70) (18,956.70)
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